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Kaspar
Allan
Albert
Aleksei
Ardi

Peter Paul
Sergei
Vitali

Sula

Aim
Orlov
Lobanov
Arus
Panov
KarpuSov

Soritski

1990
1991
2003
2003
1982
1995
2002
1971

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

36.07
39.60
40.68
41.08
41.59
43.17
44.37
44.69



